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SASA

CLUB NATIONAL - MINIS

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HARRIS Sian
REFEREE METTERS Iain

CHIEF OF RACE ROLFE Ken

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ECKERSALL Arnie
- A - COOPER Isabelle
- B - HEAD Kieran
- C - AVERY Naomi

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10:40

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.02

31/05/2009  /  Southampton Ski Centre  /  SASA 31/05/2009 at 14:31  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

  Girls  

1 123 18933 VALE Lauren 2001 BRO 14.66 14.94 29.60

2 121 19197 PENHALE Emma 2000 AVO 17.30 16.60 16.57 33.17 3.57

3 120 WRIGHT Georgia 1999 SAS 20.44 19.42 19.83 39.25 9.65

4 122 19031 ARTHUR April 2001 SAS XSC 36.97 21.34 21.67 43.01 13.41

DSQ - Run 1 (1)

123 18933 VALE Lauren 2001 BRO 14.66 14.94 Gate 4

  Boys  

1 131 19208 BERGLINDARSON Kristofer 2000 CHL CHL 13.66 13.06 12.83 25.89

2 136 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 MID 14.16 14.28 28.44 2.55

3 128 19363 DEIGHTON Harry 2000 ASR SUR 14.66 14.33 14.13 28.46 2.57

4 135 19362 DEIGHTON Toby 1999 ASR SUR 14.38 14.35 14.23 28.58 2.69

5 134 19013 HANLON George 1999 STS STS 14.76 14.52 14.62 29.14 3.25

6 129 19196 CASE George 2001 AVO 16.62 15.81 16.24 32.05 6.16

7 132 17701 GASH Morgan 1999 SAS XSC 16.01 16.21 32.22 6.33

8 130 19189 BAKER Thomas 2000 TOQ TOQ 16.43 16.32 16.03 32.35 6.46

9 133 GOSS Alfie 1999 SASA 18.31 17.50 17.94 35.44 9.55

10 124 19161 CLARKE Callum 2001 21.23 18.00 19.03 37.03 11.14

11 127 19582 LEVERETT Callum 2000 SOU SAS 20.27 19.37 39.64 13.75

12 125 18880 CASHMORE Edward 2001 EXD 16.37 16.29 1:15.71 1:32.00 1:06.11

DSQ - Run 1 (3)

127 19582 LEVERETT Callum 2000 SOU SAS 20.27 19.37 Gate 13

132 17701 GASH Morgan 1999 SAS XSC 16.01 16.21 Gate 4

136 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 MID 14.16 14.28 Gate 4

DSQ - Run 3 (1)

126 18378 SOUTHALL Merrick 2000 FLK 13.54 13.75 Gate 7
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SASA

CLUB NATIONAL - FEMALES

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HARRIS Sian
REFEREE METTERS Iain

CHIEF OF RACE ROLFE Ken

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ECKERSALL Arnie
- A - COOPER Isabelle
- B - HEAD Kieran
- C - AVERY Naomi

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10:40

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 49.07 F = 600

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.02

31/05/2009  /  Southampton Ski Centre  /  SASA 31/05/2009 at 14:37  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

1 83 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 (1) JN1 BWP K 11.51 11.55 23.06 0.00

2 84 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 (1) JN2 TEL TEL 12.09 12.19 24.28 1.22 31.74

3 93 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 (1) CH2 ASR DHO 12.55 11.92 12.38 24.30 1.24 32.26

4 80 19053 STAFFORD Emma 1993 (2) JN1 SOU SAS 12.74 12.38 12.13 24.51 1.45 37.73

5 100 19158 HARDAWAY Chelsea 1995 (2) CH2 ASR ASR 12.35 12.21 24.56 1.50 39.03

6 87 19137 COOPER Yasmin 1998 (1) CH1 SOU SAS 12.88 12.45 12.29 24.74 1.68 43.71

7 81 19175 PICKUP Rebecca 1996 (3) CH2 ASR DHO 12.64 12.61 12.56 25.17 2.11 54.90

8 98 19213 TONGE Charlotte 1994 (3) JN1 TOQ 12.85 12.56 12.67 25.23 2.17 56.46

9 88 18934 VALE Nicola 1994 (4) JN1 BRO 13.02 12.89 12.44 25.33 2.27 59.06

10 85 19155 EDEN Katie 1996 (4) CH2 TOQ BSA 13.05 12.89 12.65 25.54 2.48 64.53

11 90 17936 DAVIES Jenny 1996 (5) CH2 ASR WEA 13.40 12.81 12.92 25.73 2.67 69.47

12 97 18660 HATHWAY Isabella 1997 (2) CH1 ASR 13.20 14.17 12.56 25.76 2.70 70.25

13 89 19128 WILLIAMS Beth 1995 (6) CH2 FLK 13.22 12.89 12.88 25.77 2.71 70.51

14 91 17457 HAMILTON Caroline 1991 (2) JN2 FLK 13.71 12.99 12.95 25.94 2.88 74.93

15 99 19586 BUTCHER Jazmine 1997 (3) CH1 NOR BSA 13.19 34.97 12.77 25.96 2.90 75.46

16 112 19644 PRETTY Antonia 1996 (7) CH2 SOU 13.09 13.20 13.05 26.14 3.08 80.14

16 94 19389 DENNY-BROWNE Anah 1994 (5) JN1 BRO 12.78 12.98 13.36 26.14 3.08 80.14

18 95 18740 MARTIN-HARRINGTON Beatrice 1997 (4) CH1 GLO BSA 13.17 13.16 13.01 26.17 3.11 80.92

19 82 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 (6) JN1 TEL TEL 13.66 13.57 13.01 26.58 3.52 91.59

20 108 19519 BROWN Eloise 1993 (7) JN1 AVO 14.01 13.59 13.53 27.12 4.06 105.64

21 111 19643 FORBES Hannah 1994 (8) JN1 BRO 13.84 14.15 13.45 27.29 4.23 110.06

22 109 USHER Annie 1997 (5) CH1 ASR 13.84 13.75 27.59 4.53 117.87

23 115 LONG Pheobe 1998 (6) CH1 14.12 14.10 13.69 27.79 4.73 123.07

24 101 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 (8) CH2 MID 13.90 14.23 13.92 27.82 4.76 123.85

25 86 10660 WALSH Carrie 1963 (1) M2 ALD SC 14.11 13.78 14.26 28.04 4.98 129.58

26 103 18676 COOPER Georgina 1996 (9) CH2 GLO AVO 14.74 14.41 14.39 28.80 5.74 149.35

26 96 17839 PHELPS Sophia 1994 (9) JN1 MID DRA 14.99 14.45 14.35 28.80 5.74 149.35

28 102 19211 THOMAS Kerry 1995 (10) CH2 TOQ BSA 15.37 14.79 14.95 29.74 6.68 173.81

29 113 19169 MANSON Cameron 1998 (7) CH1 SAS XSC 15.37 14.90 30.27 7.21 187.60

30 114 19520 BROWN Madeleine 1998 (8) CH1 AVO 14.95 15.69 30.64 7.58 197.22

31 106 19165 ELGY Geraldine 1954 (1) M3 MID 16.55 16.03 15.17 31.20 8.14 211.80

32 104 18617 HANCOCK Maxine 1997 (9) CH1 MID 16.40 15.65 16.00 31.65 8.59 223.50

33 110 19637 GOSS Eleanor 1997 (10) CH1 SAS SAS 16.69 16.04 32.73 9.67 251.60

34 107 19094 WHITTALL Martha 1997 (11) CH1 BRS BSA 17.07 17.11 16.22 33.29 10.23 266.18

35 105 41577 LEE Jane 1954 (2) M3 MID WCS 17.22 16.57 16.94 33.51 10.45 271.90

DNF - Run 1 (2)

83 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 JN1 BWP K 11.51 11.55

110 19637 GOSS Eleanor 1997 CH1 SAS SAS 16.69 16.04
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HARRIS Sian
REFEREE METTERS Iain

CHIEF OF RACE ROLFE Ken

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ECKERSALL Arnie
- A - COOPER Isabelle
- B - HEAD Kieran
- C - AVERY Naomi

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10:40

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 49.07 F = 600
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SASA

CLUB NATIONAL - FEMALES

Official ranking
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

DSQ - Run 1 (3)

109 USHER Annie 1997 CH1 ASR 13.84 13.75 Gate 4

113 19169 MANSON Cameron 1998 CH1 SAS XSC 15.37 14.90 Gate 12

114 19520 BROWN Madeleine 1998 CH1 AVO 14.95 15.69 Gate 4

DNF - Run 2 (1)

84 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 JN2 TEL TEL 12.09 12.19

DSQ - Run 2 (1)

100 19158 HARDAWAY Chelsea 1995 CH2 ASR ASR 12.35 12.21 Gate 7

DNF - Run 3 (1)

92 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 JN1 ASR 12.30 11.75



VolaSoftControlPdf

SASA

CLUB NATIONAL - FEMALES

Penalty calculation

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.02

31/05/2009  /  Southampton Ski Centre  /  SASA 31/05/2009 at 14:35  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 83 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 34.05 34.05 0.00

2 84 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 33.28 33.28 31.74

3 93 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 98.43 98.43 32.26

4 80 19053 STAFFORD Emma 1993 78.78 78.78 37.73

5 100 19158 HARDAWAY Chelsea 1995 162.62 - -

6 87 19137 COOPER Yasmin 1998 126.54 - -

7 81 19175 PICKUP Rebecca 1996 127.16 - -

8 98 19213 TONGE Charlotte 1994 151.13 - -

9 88 18934 VALE Nicola 1994 107.12 107.12 59.06

10 85 19155 EDEN Katie 1996 114.92 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 84 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 33.28

1 83 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 34.05

DNF 92 17970 HATHWAY Ellen 1994 55.28

4 80 19053 STAFFORD Emma 1993 78.78

3 93 18618 BOZIER Hannah 1996 98.43

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 299.82

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 351.66

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 160.79

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 490.69 / 10 49.07

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 49.07

  

Technical Delegate
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SASA

CLUB NATIONAL - MALES

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HARRIS Sian
REFEREE METTERS Iain

CHIEF OF RACE ROLFE Ken

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ECKERSALL Arnie
- A - COOPER Isabelle
- B - HEAD Kieran
- C - AVERY Naomi

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10:40

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 28.79 F = 600

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.02
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

1 3 17456 HICKEY Jack 1992 (1) JN2 BRO BRO 10.73 10.40 10.40 20.80 0.00

2 1 12221 ARMSTRONG Colin 1988 (1) SEN EXD 10.46 10.39 10.42 20.81 0.01 0.29

3 11 14260 FAIRBAIRN Samual 1994 (1) JN1 SOU BSA 11.27 10.87 22.14 1.34 38.65

4 5 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 (2) JN1 SAS XSC 11.86 11.13 11.07 22.20 1.40 40.38

5 13 14435 CROWTHER James 1991 (2) JN2 BRO 11.23 11.74 11.00 22.23 1.43 41.25

6 8 17284 SIEBER James 1996 (1) CH2 SPR AMB 11.40 11.65 11.16 22.56 1.76 50.77

7 4 18499 CASTLE Alex 1992 (3) JN2 BRS BRS 11.39 11.30 22.69 1.89 54.52

8 9 18558 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 (2) CH2 BRO 11.65 11.40 11.38 22.78 1.98 57.12

9 15 14927 DAVIES Peter 1993 (3) JN1 ASR WEA 11.56 11.72 11.26 22.82 2.02 58.27

10 7 18509 MILLER Gareth 1994 (4) JN1 BRS 11.78 11.94 12.02 23.80 3.00 86.54

11 21 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 (5) JN1 MID WCS 12.33 11.98 11.89 23.87 3.07 88.56

12 29 17332 BROOKES Philip 1993 (6) JN1 XSC SAS 11.93 12.54 12.12 24.05 3.25 93.75

13 26 19209 WHEELER William 1997 (1) CH1 ASR DHO 12.00 12.17 24.17 3.37 97.21

14 10 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 (4) JN2 MID TEL 11.99 12.22 24.21 3.41 98.37

15 2 17952 CROWTHER Christopher 1982 (2) SEN BRO 12.27 12.04 12.21 24.25 3.45 99.52

16 17 19129 WILLIAMS Harry 1994 (7) JN1 FLK 12.35 13.03 12.18 24.53 3.73 107.60

17 16 17935 DAVIES Brian 1963 (1) M2 ASR 13.15 12.32 12.23 24.55 3.75 108.17

18 12 19633 FARREN Claude 1971 (1) M1 RAV 12.66 12.46 12.16 24.62 3.82 110.19

19 22 18586 THORLEY Alasdair 1994 (8) JN1 MID 12.51 12.44 12.30 24.74 3.94 113.65

20 42 19342 HARRIS Alexander 1996 (3) CH2 VIK BSA 12.52 12.75 25.27 4.47 128.94

21 20 18659 NAYLER Graham 1959 (1) M3 ASR ALD 12.69 12.49 12.88 25.37 4.57 131.83

22 28 18072 THOMAS Cameron 1997 (2) CH1 TOQ BSA 13.11 12.72 12.68 25.40 4.60 132.69

23 41 18996 WHITTALL Joseph 1995 (4) CH2 BRS BSA 13.23 12.74 12.72 25.46 4.66 134.42

24 24 17840 PHELPS Nicholas 1997 (3) CH1 MID DRA 13.19 12.79 12.89 25.68 4.88 140.77

25 35 19085 READER William 1994 (9) JN1 ASR 13.88 12.86 12.93 25.79 4.99 143.94

26 32 19075 SMITH Samuel 1997 (4) CH1 MID 13.49 12.79 13.06 25.85 5.05 145.67

27 36 17931 SOUTHALL Kieran 1995 (5) CH2 FLK 13.68 13.12 12.98 26.10 5.30 152.88

28 33 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 (5) CH1 SAS XSC 13.20 13.01 13.19 26.20 5.40 155.77

29 31 41597 POWELL Ethan 1997 (6) CH1 GLO 13.26 13.49 12.96 26.22 5.42 156.35

30 60 19686 BRADFORD-SMITH Jack 1996 (6) CH2 ASR 13.91 13.30 12.93 26.23 5.43 156.63

31 43 19086 READER Christopher 1996 (7) CH2 ASR 13.35 13.30 13.08 26.38 5.58 160.96

32 27 18416 WHITAKER Jake 1997 (7) CH1 TOQ 13.31 13.13 26.44 5.64 162.69

33 45 19361 DEIGHTON Oliver 1997 (8) CH1 ASR BSA 13.32 13.13 26.45 5.65 162.98

34 25 14339 GHISLANZONI Fabrizio 1965 (2) M2 SAS XSC 13.57 12.91 26.48 5.68 163.85

35 38 19491 LUGGER Matthew 1996 (8) CH2 TOQ 13.47 13.94 13.03 26.50 5.70 164.42

36 34 19622 WHEELHOUSE Charles 1997 (9) CH1 BRO 13.90 13.53 13.38 26.91 6.11 176.25

37 69 19698 PORTER Ashley 1997 (10) CH1 ASR 13.21 13.72 26.93 6.13 176.83

38 61 19666 LEWIS Christie 1994 (10) JN1 GLO GLO 14.21 13.50 13.53 27.03 6.23 179.71

39 44 19034 WHITCHER Benjamin 1993 (11) JN1 SAS SAS 13.77 13.34 27.11 6.31 182.02

40 37 19192 FIRMINGER Jack 1995 (9) CH2 GLO 13.78 13.44 27.22 6.42 185.19

41 51 19068 SIMMONS Thomas 1995 (10) CH2 TOQ TOQ 13.83 14.17 13.62 27.45 6.65 191.83

42 46 19166 ELGY James 1993 (12) JN1 MID 13.71 14.13 14.03 27.74 6.94 200.19
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE HARRIS Sian
REFEREE METTERS Iain

CHIEF OF RACE ROLFE Ken

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ECKERSALL Arnie
- A - COOPER Isabelle
- B - HEAD Kieran
- C - AVERY Naomi

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10:40

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 28.79 F = 600
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SASA

CLUB NATIONAL - MALES

Official ranking

Vola (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.02

31/05/2009  /  Southampton Ski Centre  /  SASA 31/05/2009 at 14:50  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Category Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap Points

43 68 19685 BRADFORD-SMITH George 1994 (13) JN1 ALD 14.18 13.73 27.91 7.11 205.10

44 49 19089 FARREN Rory 1998 (11) CH1 RAV 15.02 14.17 14.10 28.27 7.47 215.48

45 47 17975 HICKEY Niall 1996 (11) CH2 BRO BRO 14.99 14.39 13.98 28.37 7.57 218.37

46 40 14261 CALVERT John 1949 (2) M3 ASR ASR 15.07 14.50 14.10 28.60 7.80 225.00

47 64 19701 BEASLEY Joe 1994 (14) JN1 TOQ 15.14 14.31 14.42 28.73 7.93 228.75

48 67 RICHMOND Jack 1994 (15) JN1 SAS SAS 16.11 14.70 14.65 29.35 8.55 246.63

49 50 18616 HANCOCK Karl 1995 (12) CH2 MID 15.30 14.81 14.79 29.60 8.80 253.85

50 54 19084 BROWN Thomas 1998 (12) CH1 FLK 16.20 16.01 15.02 31.03 10.23 295.10

51 55 18879 CASHMORE William 1998 (13) CH1 EXD 16.23 15.78 15.37 31.15 10.35 298.56

52 62 DIXON Rowan 1996 (13) CH2 SAS SAS 15.80 15.44 31.24 10.44 301.15

53 57 19575 LITTLE Jamie 1997 (14) CH1 SAS SAS 27.82 16.25 15.19 31.44 10.64 306.92

54 48 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 (15) CH1 XSC 15.50 16.55 32.05 11.25 324.52

55 65 19583 THORNE Matthew 1997 (16) CH1 TOQ 16.20 17.10 16.15 32.35 11.55 333.17

56 52 18998 THORLEY Duncan 1997 (17) CH1 MID 16.27 16.35 16.23 32.50 11.70 337.50

57 66 19457 SIMMONS Nigel 1962 (3) M2 TOQ TOQ 17.85 17.20 17.11 34.31 13.51 389.71

58 53 41662 LEE Sam 1996 (14) CH2 MID 17.98 27.31 16.82 34.80 14.00 403.85

59 56 19164 ELGY John 1951 (3) M3 MID 19.47 17.72 32.20 49.92 29.12 840.00

DNS - Run 1 (1)

30 19072 HONEY Jack 1995 CH2 ASR

DNF - Run 1 (4)

10 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 JN2 MID TEL 11.99 12.22

27 18416 WHITAKER Jake 1997 CH1 TOQ 13.31 13.13

44 19034 WHITCHER Benjamin 1993 JN1 SAS SAS 13.77 13.34

63 DEAN Matthew 1993 JN1 TOQ 12.32

DSQ - Run 1 (5)

25 14339 GHISLANZONI Fabrizio 1965 M2 SAS XSC 13.57 12.91 Gate 13

26 19209 WHEELER William 1997 CH1 ASR DHO 12.00 12.17 Gate 4

48 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 CH1 XSC 15.50 16.55 Gate 12

62 DIXON Rowan 1996 CH2 SAS SAS 15.80 15.44 Gate 10

68 19685 BRADFORD-SMITH George 1994 JN1 ALD 14.18 13.73 Gate 4

DNS - Run 2 (1)

30 19072 HONEY Jack 1995 CH2 ASR

DNF - Run 2 (2)

4 18499 CASTLE Alex 1992 JN2 BRS BRS 11.39 11.30

11 14260 FAIRBAIRN Samual 1994 JN1 SOU BSA 11.27 10.87

DSQ - Run 2 (6)

37 19192 FIRMINGER Jack 1995 CH2 GLO 13.78 13.44 Gate 14

39 19156 EDEN Samuel 1994 JN1 TOQ BSA 13.98 Gate 4

42 19342 HARRIS Alexander 1996 CH2 VIK BSA 12.52 12.75 Gate 9

45 19361 DEIGHTON Oliver 1997 CH1 ASR BSA 13.32 13.13 Gate 4

59 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 SEN MID 11.26 Gate 9

69 19698 PORTER Ashley 1997 CH1 ASR 13.21 13.72 Gate 2

DNF - Run 3 (2)

6 4777 HATCHER David 1985 SEN TOR K 10.41 10.42

14 18610 DEAKIN William 1991 JN2 FLK DHO 10.98 10.64

DSQ - Run 3 (7)

18 12678 VAN ZWANENBERG Benjamin 1986 SEN GLO 13.01 12.39 Gate 14

19 19083 BROWN Jack 1995 CH2 FLK 40.94 12.63 Gate 4

23 17932 SOUTHALL Frazer 1997 CH1 FLK 12.15 12.17 Gate 7

39 19156 EDEN Samuel 1994 JN1 TOQ BSA 13.98 Gate 13

58 19611 EVANS Christopher 1995 CH2 ASR 12.33 12.54 Gate 4

59 19704 BEARDMORE Adam 1986 SEN MID 11.26 Gate 12

63 DEAN Matthew 1993 JN1 TOQ 12.32 Gate 7
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Region Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 17456 HICKEY Jack 1992 35.61 35.61 0.00

2 1 12221 ARMSTRONG Colin 1988 17.85 17.85 0.29

3 11 14260 FAIRBAIRN Samual 1994 60.92 60.92 38.65

4 5 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 71.54 - -

5 13 14435 CROWTHER James 1991 52.08 52.08 41.25

6 8 17284 SIEBER James 1996 84.95 - -

7 4 18499 CASTLE Alex 1992 65.00 65.00 54.52

8 9 18558 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 120.92 - -

9 15 14927 DAVIES Peter 1993 87.26 - -

10 7 18509 MILLER Gareth 1994 115.62 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 1 12221 ARMSTRONG Colin 1988 17.85

DNF 6 4777 HATCHER David 1985 27.26

1 3 17456 HICKEY Jack 1992 35.61

5 13 14435 CROWTHER James 1991 52.08

DNF 14 18610 DEAKIN William 1991 58.30

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 191.10

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 231.46

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 134.71

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 287.85 / 10 28.79

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 28.79

  

Technical Delegate


